
Goethe International Charter School 2025-2026 Administration & Teacher Directory

NAME ROLE ROOM # EMAIL

Administration and Office
Casey Jones Elementary Principal 45A c.jones@goethecharterschool.org

Kirsten Paul Secondary Principal 45A k.paul@goethecharterschool.org

Nazmiye Akbaba Special Populations Services Administrator 45A n.akbaba@goethecharterschool.org

Angel Truong Curriculum and Assessment Coordinator 45A a.truong@goethecharterschool.org

Anita Collins Enrollment and Attendance Technician 45 a.collins@goethecharterschool.org

Liz Martinez Finance and Office Coordinator 45 l.martinez@goethecharterschool.org

Nancy Contreras Health Care Assistant 45 n. contreras@goethecharterschool.org

Biggi Schilcher Director of Operations/Financial Manager L-Workroom b.schilcher@goethecharterschool.org

Berkley Warlick Communications and Marketing Coordinator L-Workroom b.warlick@goethecharterschool.org

Elementary School Teachers 

Caroline Apodaca Transitional Kindergarten 62 c.apodaca@goethecharterschool.org

Charisse Ipulan Transitional Kindergarten 60 c.ipulan@goethecharterschool.org

Michelle DuPont Transitional Kindergarten 61 m.dupont@goethecharterschool.org

Chris Rhodes Kindergarten 57 c.rhodes@goethecharterschool.org

Sophia Delich Kindergarten 59 s.delich@goethecharterschool.org

Sophia Luwawa Kindergarten 58 s.luwawa@goethecharterschool.org

Allison Thomas 1st Grade 52 a.thomas@goethecharterschool.org

Derya Bayram 1st Grade 51 d.bayram@goethecharterschool.org

Jennifer Oh 2nd Grade 39 j.oh@goethecharterschool.org

Stefanie Wawro 2nd Grade 38 s.wawro@goethecharterschool.org

Sebastian Fulger 3rd Grade 54 s.fulger@goethecharterschool.org

Petra Haslinger 3rd Grade 53 p.haslinger@goethecharterschool.org

Angela Benitez 4th Grade 41 a.benitez@goethecharterschool.org

Alex Vlad 4th/5th Grade 40 a.vlad@goethecharterschool.org

Hannah Combs 4th/5th Grade 37 h.combs@goethecharterschool.org

Frances Fenelon 5th Grade 42 f.fenelon@goethecharterschool.org

Middle School Teachers
Jake Bradley Art and Design 26 j.bradley@goethecharterschool.org

Martinelle Allen ELA 31 m.allen@goethecharterschool.org

Sabrina Tongu ELA, Dance, Product Design, Spanish, German 32 s.tongu@goethecharterschool.org

Samuel Eckstrom Individuals and Society 28 s.eckstrom@goethecharterschool.org

Daniel Reitsam Math 29 d.reitsam@goethecharterschool.org

Cara Swann Science 30 c.swann@goethecharterschool.org

Lisa Crosta 6th Grade ELA and Individuals and Society 55 l.crosta@goethecharterschool.org

Jesus Landeros 6th Grade Math and Science 56 j.landeros@goethecharterschool.org

Special Education Teachers

Jennifer Creentia-Watanabe Intervention and German 25 j.creentiawatanabe@goethecharterschool.org

Kate Healy RSP and Intervention 25 k.healy@goethecharterschool.org

Greg Allup RSP 25 g.allup@goethecharterschool.org

Special Subject Teachers
Zoe Baldry German 26 z.baldry@goethecharterschool.org

Teri Suzanne Elementary Art 26 t.suzanne@goethecharterschool.org

Sandra Valencia Spanish 26 s.valencia@goethecharterschool.org

Jamie Washington P.E. 26 j.washington@goethecharterschool.org


